## 

PAGE 01/04 Page 1 of 1

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000186434 3)))



H120001884343ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From

Account Name : LAW OFFICES OF STEINBERG & ASSOCIATES, P.A. Account Number : I19980000080 Phone : (305)536-2344 Fax Number : (305)538-0419

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		0		20	
		01			
Estimated Charge				AM	
Louinated Charge		\$30.00		÷	URA A
				26	1018
					ζò.
	ана — у марина селото и ула у на				
ling Menu Corpor	ate Filing Menu	,	Help		
	iling Menu Corpora	iling Menu Corporate Filing Menu	iling Menu Corporate Filing Menu	iling Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

T. HAMPTON

7/19/2012

*					
37/19/2012 17	:10	3055380419	SENATOR LAW CENTER	PAGE	02/04
		H120	000186434 3		
			COVER LETTER		
TO: Registrati Division o	lon Secti of Corpo	on rations			
SUBJECT:			RESOURCES, LLC		
The enclosed Artic	les of An	nendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all co	rrespond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Р	aul B. Steinberg, Esq.		
		Ctol			
			Finn/Company	<u></u>	
		76	7 Arthur Godfrey Road		
			Address		
		M	iarni Beach, FL 33140 City/State and Zip Code		
		E-mail address: (	bs@senatorlaw.com		
For further informa	ation con	corning this matter, please of	· · · ·		
	Dinora	h Cardenas	at ( 305 ) 538-2		
1	Name of P	erson	Area Code & Daytime Teleph	none Number	
Enclosed is a check	k for the	following amount:			
<b>▼ \$25.00 Filing F</b>	ee [	530.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		on Section of Corporations 6327	STREET/COURIER AL Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tailahassee, FL 32301		
			H12000186434 3		

ι

07/19/2012	17:10	3055380419	SENATOR LAW	CENTER	
		H120001	86434 3		
		ARTICLES O	FAMENDMEN	TT	
		ARTICLES OF			AH Poro
			OF .	ION .	7: 26
		USD MINING F (Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	RESOURCES, I IDANY as it now appea of Liability Company)	LLC rs on our records.)	
		tion for this Limited Liability Compa	any were filed on	0601002011	and assigned
Florida docu	nent numbe	rL11000068200			
This amendm	ient is subm	itted to amend the following:			
A. If amend	ing name, g	nter the new name of the limited l	iability company he	re:	
The new name "L.L.C."	must be dis	tinguishable and and with the words "L	imited Liability Comp	any," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new p	rincipal off	ices address, if applicable:			
•	-	MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	1	·····	
			·		
<b>N</b> - 4					
		ress, if applicable: <u>BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		······	
1/12 KHANK 1444	1435 [12711.7	<u>EALOULOITAGE BOAL</u>	·····		
	_	egistered agent and/or registered		our records, <u>enter 1</u>	the name of the new
registered as	ent and/or	the new registered office address ]	<u>bere</u> :		
Nan	ne of New H	Cegistered Agent:			<u>.</u>
Nev	v Registered	Office Address:			
			Er	ter Florida street add	tress
				, Florida	The Code
New Register	ed Agent's S	Signature, if changing Registered Age	City		Zip Code
		ointment as registered agent and a tutes relative to the proper and co			

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

H12000186434 3

## 07/19/2012 17:10 3055380419

... -

## H12000186434 3

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

. 5.4

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
EVP	SERHATGUMRUKCU	767 Arthur Godfrey Road Miami Beech, FL 33140	Add Remove
MGR	SERHATGUMRUKCU	767 Arthur Godfrey Road Miami Beach, FL 33140	
PMGR		767 Arthur Godfrey Road Miami Beach, FL 33140	_ [2] Add Remove 
CEO		767 Arthur Godfrey Road Miami Beach, FL 33140	Add Remove
MGR	ALI SEYDI GULTEKI	767 Arthur Godfrey Road Miami Beach, FL 33140	Add ZRemove
MGR		767 Arthur Godfrey Road Miami Beach, EL 33140	Add /Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GIUSEPPE GIUDICE Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2 Filing Fee: \$25.00	  Dated		12 JUL 20 AM 7: 26	FILED SECRETARY OF STATL DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2 Filing Fee: \$25.00		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
Page 2 of 2 Filing Fee: \$25.00				
Filing Fee: \$25.00				
		Page 2 of 2		
		Filing Fee: \$25.00		
H12000186434 3		H12000186434 3		